APS-SUPPLY.COM
APS USA
610 Gateway Center Way, Suites J & K
San Diego, CA 92102 USA
P: 1 619 263 4164
F: 1 619 263 6814
APS Australia

IP Rating IP67
Vibration 5G  (IEC60068-2-6)
Working Temperature -40˚C ~ +50˚C  (Over temperature protection)
PF, Salt Spray >0.9, ISO9227 720h
IK Rate IEC62262 IK08
Housing Aluminium alloy
Lens Tempered glass
Installation Trunnion bracket
Weight 8 kg (17.64 lbs)
LED Lifespan 60,000 Hours
Warranty 5 Years
Ports, wharfs, mines, workshops / warehouses and perimeter lighting.
Application
Authorised Importer and Master Distributor
Part No. Description
LF46S-70-F 70W,   120-277VAC, 5500K-6000K, 60° Flood, M20 cable gland
LF46S-100-F 100W, 120-277VAC, 5500K-6000K, 60° Flood, M20 cable gland
LF46S-135-F 135W, 120-277VAC, 5500K-6000K, 60° Flood, M20 cable gland
LF46S-150-F 150W, 120-277VAC, 5500K-6000K, 60° Flood, M20 cable gland
LF46S-200-F 200W, 120-277VAC, 5500K-6000K, 60° Flood, M20 cable gland